
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/06/18 1st Payment 1,580,401
2nd Payment 1,659,421

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,742,392
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,829,511

5th Payment 1,920,987
1 05/23/18 Wed $22,910,442 $32,473,119 $40,000,000 $23,242,301 1.721 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 2,017,036
2 05/26/18 Sat $25,745,054 $46,490,787 $50,000,000 $29,708,853 1.683 4.3% 8.0% 7th Payment 2,117,888
3 05/30/18 Wed $22,131,814 $59,157,500 $60,000,000 $35,650,624 1.683 3.7% 11.4% 8th Payment 2,223,782
4 06/02/18 Sat $27,371,306 $73,978,230 $74,000,000 $44,500,000 1.664 4.6% 15.5% 9th Payment 2,334,972

5 06/06/18 Wed $24,729,204 $87,971,727 $87,000,000 $52,300,000 1.664 4.1% 19.0% 10th Payment 2,451,720
6 06/09/18 Sat $30,108,437 $105,009,166 $105,000,000 $63,100,000 1.664 5.0% 23.0% 11th Payment 2,574,306
7 06/13/18 Wed $28,265,480 $121,003,733 $122,000,000 $73,300,000 1.664 4.7% 26.7% 12th Payment 2,703,021
8 06/16/18 Sat $32,110,648 $137,036,877 $142,000,000 $85,300,000 1.664 5.3% 30.6% 13th Payment 2,838,173
9 06/20/18 Wed $29,837,040 $151,934,788 $158,000,000 $95,000,000 1.664 5.0% 34.0% 14th Payment 2,980,081

10 06/23/18 Sat $34,371,237 $169,096,665 $177,000,000 $106,400,000 1.664 5.7% 37.8% 15th Payment 3,129,085
11 06/27/18 Wed $32,740,185 $185,444,143 $195,000,000 $117,200,000 1.664 5.4% 41.2% 16th Payment 3,285,540
12 06/30/18 Sat $38,241,439 $204,538,448 $215,000,000 $129,200,000 1.664 6.3% 44.9% 17th Payment 3,449,816
13 07/04/18 Wed $37,179,754 $223,102,644 $233,000,000 $140,000,000 1.664 6.2% 48.3% 18th Payment 3,622,307
14 07/07/18 Sat $42,899,246 $244,522,635 $257,000,000 $154,400,000 1.664 7.1% 52.0% 19th Payment 3,803,423
15 07/11/18 Wed $39,774,900 $264,382,612 $280,000,000 $168,300,000 1.664 6.6% 55.1% 20th Payment 3,993,594
16 07/14/18 Sat $49,522,889 $289,109,850 $306,000,000 $183,900,000 1.664 8.1% 58.8% 21st Payment 4,193,274
17 07/18/18 Wed $44,746,763 $311,452,323 $340,000,000 $204,300,000 1.664 7.4% 61.8% 22nd Payment 4,402,937
18 07/21/18 Sat $61,903,612 $342,361,371 $385,000,000 $231,400,000 1.664 10.1% 65.7% 23rd Payment 4,623,084
19 07/25/18 Wed $55,933,454 $370,289,463 $420,000,000 $252,400,000 1.664 9.1% 68.8% 24th Payment 4,854,238
20 07/28/18 Sat $83,569,876 $412,016,677 $455,000,000 $273,400,000 1.664 13.3% 72.9% 25th Payment 5,096,950
21 08/01/18 Wed $70,755,819 $447,345,714 $500,000,000 $300,500,000 1.664 11.4% 76.0% 26th Payment 5,351,798
22 08/04/18 Sat $246,531,133 $570,440,995 $0 1.664 34.4% 84.3% 27th Payment 5,619,388
23 08/08/18 Wed $104,223,321 $622,480,666 $0 1.664 16.3% 86.8% 28th Payment 5,900,357
24 08/11/18 Sat $480,735,710 $862,516,465 $0 1.664 56.1% 94.2% 29th Payment 6,195,375
25 08/15/18 Wed $208,446,642 $966,595,807 $0 1.664 30.0% 96.0% 30th Payment 6,505,144
26 08/18/18 Sat $913,397,849 $0 $0 1.664 79.0% 99.2%

Total 105,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/6/2018


